

Special (C) 93 of 2016

Ord.No.11
03.04.2018

Fixed date being holiday, the record is put up today.
No ER/WA is received.
No witness is present.
Issue strong reminder.
Fix 24.05.2018 for ER/WA.

Sd/-

Spl.Judge
Under POCSO Act 2012
Darjeeling.